B&R Enclosures
 onyX Floor Server
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
onyX Floor Server
19 inch light duty server cabinets
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number RU
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Total
Height
Weight
(kg)
ARSX60842U 42 1995 600 800 2065 105.0
ARSX61042U 42 1995 600 1000 2065 124.0
ARSX61242U 42 1995 600 1200 2065 139.0
ARSX80842U 42 1995 800 800 2065 150.0
ARSX81042U 42 1995 800 1000 2065 168.0
ARSX81242U 42 1995 800 1200 2065 183.0
ARSX60845U 45 2130 600 800 2200 115.0
ARSX61045U 45 2130 600 1000 2200 136.0
ARSX61245U 45 2130 600 1200 2200 151.0
ARSX80845U 45 2130 800 800 2200 163.0
ARSX81045U 45 2130 800 1000 2200 178.0
ARSX81145U 45 2130 800 1100 2200 185.0
ARSX81245U 45 2130 800 1200 2200 193.0
M
at
t
Bl

(mm) Description To suit cabinets & frames
Horizontal Cable Management
ARHCMF1U 1 480 125
Mounts on equipment rails
90mm finger length All 19” racksARHCMF2U 2 480 125
ARHCMF4U▲ 4 480 125
Horizontal Cable Management Extended Finger/ Cover Panel
ARHCMFX1U▲ 1
Extended finger
150mm finger length All 19” racksARHCMFX2U▲ 2
ARHCMFX4U▲ 4
Horizontal Cable Management Rings
ARPCMH1U 1 55mm x 30mm ring
All 19” racksARPCMH2U▲ 2 55mm x 30mm ring
ARPCMH4U▲ 4 55mm x 30mm ring
ARPCMH1U100▲ 1 40mm x 100mm ring
Cable Management Hanger
ARPCMP24 – 24 patch lead hanger, 597mm Stand alone product wall mount
* Needs Cable Zone
Cable Management - Horizontal
Cable management is an efficient and tidy way to keep on top of high density cabling in a rack or cabinet.
Horizontal options can be incorporated into any B&R rack or cabinet.
ARHCMF1U ARHCMF4U
6 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Accessories
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARDXM12U06
Single Mesh Steel Doors
(60% open mesh)
12 600
onyX
ARDXM18U06▲ 18 600
ARDXM22U06▲ 22 600
ARDXM24U06 24 600
ARDXM32U06▲ 32 600
ARDXM42U06▲ 42 600
ARDXM42U8 42 800
ARDXM45U06▲ 45 600
ARDXM45U08▲ 45 800
ARDXM47U06▲ 47 600
ARDXM47U08▲ 47 800
Mesh Doors - Single
To maximise airflow all mesh doors consist of 63% or 60% open mesh and include a lockable wing knob
and two point locking as standard (keyed to 92268). Electronic remote controlled, monitored locking
systems, swing handles, custom keying and 3-point locking (ARP3L) are available on request.

• Will screw onto typical IP66 sockets similar to the 56 series.
• Clear design makes it easier to view plug for inspection.
• Manufactured from polycarbonate
Part Number Finish Sold as Carton Qty
BRSPR1 Transparent Single Plug 10
7brenclosures.com.au
Accessories
▲ Available on request
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARDXDD42U06▲
Split Mesh Steel Doors
(60% open mesh)
42 600
onyX
ARDXDD42U08▲ 42 800
ARDXDD45U06▲ 45 600
ARDXDD45U08▲ 45 800
ARDXDD47U06 47 600
ARDXDD47U08▲ 47 800
Mesh Doors - Split
To maximise airflow all mesh doors consist of 63% or 60% open mesh and include a lockable wing knob
and two point locking as standard (keyed to 92268). Electronic remote controlled, monitored locking
systems, swing handles, custom keying and 3-point locking (ARP3L) are available on request.

ARPRH101010 2 10 x 10A SAA Outlet 10A SAA Plug
ARPRH101015 2 10 x 10A SAA Outlet 15A SAA Plug
ORDER GUIDE - STANDARD
ARPRH61015 ARPRH101010
ORDER GUIDE - SURGE PROTECTION
Part Number Orientation RU Description Product Range
ARPRHS61010 Horizontal 1 6 x 10A SAA Outlet, 10A Captive Plug All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and framesARPRHS61015▲ 1 6 x 10A SAA Outlet, 15A Captive Plug
ARPRHS61010
Ausrack Power Rails & Intelligent PDU’s
Accessories
10 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Part Number Description RU
Depth
(mm)
Load Rating
(kg) Suit Cabinet Depth Product Range
ARTF450
Telescopic,
full extension
1 450 20 600mm deep All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARTF750 1 750 20 900mm deep onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD,
Field FE & iLINQARTF950▲ 1 950 20 1100mm deep
ARTH450▲
Telescopic,
half extension,
locking
1 450 40 600mm deep All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARTH750▲ 1 750 40 900mm deep
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD,
Field FE & iLINQ
ARTH950▲ 1 950 40 1100mm deep
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD &
iLINQ
ARC360
Cantilever
2 360 10 –
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
*excluding all ARIP <400mm deep
ARC210 2 210 10 –
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPCS150▲ 2 150 10 –
ARPCS250▲ 2 250 10 –
ARPCS350▲ 2 350 10 –
ARPCS450▲ 2 450 10 –
ARWX450CS 2 450 10 –
onyXARXKBC350
Keyboard shelf
1 350 10 600
ARXKBC550▲ 1 550 10 800
ARKBC▲

Depth
(mm)
Load Rating
(kg)
Suit Cabinet Depth
(mm) Product Range
ARXFL350
Fixed,
light duty
1 350 20 600
onyX
ARXFL550 1 550 20 800
ARXFL710 1 710 20 1000
ARWX450FS 1 450 20 450
ARWX600FS▲ 1 600 20 600
ARPFL600 1 450 50 600 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPFL800 1 650 50 800
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD, Field FE &
iLINQ
ARPFL900 1 750 50 900
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD & iLINQ
ARPFL1000 1 850 50 1000
ARPFL1100 1 950 50 1100
ARPFL1200 1 1050 50 1200
ARPFH600
Fixed,
heavy duty
1 450 160 600 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPFH800▲ 1 650 160 800
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD, Field FE &
iLINQ
ARPFH900▲ 1 750 160 900
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD & iLINQ
ARPFH1000▲ 1 850 160 1000
ARPFH1100 1 950 160 1100
ARPFH1200 1 1050 160 1200
ARPFL600
ARWX450FS
ARPFH600
ARPFH600 - shows underside